SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:10/18/13 08:35 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 11)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 6
[Vote for ] 1
TARA SHEPHARD
FLORENE ARMSTRONG.
Over Votes
Under Votes

TOTAL VOTES

11
11,226
410

0

249
161

PULASKI COUNTY
2013 ANNUAL SCHOOL RUNOFF ELEC
OCTOBER 8,

o)
)

X

100.00

60.73
39.27

M100 Election IVO Election

380

222
158

o O O O

Early Vote

o O w o

Official Results

Absentee

O O O

Provisional

O O O O



