SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL PULASKI COUNTY Official Results 2013 ANNUAL SCHOOL RUNOFF ELEC

OCTOBER 8, 2013

RUN DATE:10/18/13 08:35 AM

	TOTAL VOTES	용	M100 Election IVO	Election	Early Vote	Absentee	Provisional
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 11)	. 11	100.00					
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	. 11,226						
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	. 410		380	0	23	7	0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	. 0		0	0	0	0	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	•	3.65					
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK	•						
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 6							
[Vote for] 1							
TARA SHEPHARD	. 249	60.73	222	0	20	7	0
FLORENE ARMSTRONG	. 161	39.27	158	0	3	0	0
Over Votes	. 0		0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes	. 0		0	0	0	0	0